7
7-13 www.adlinktech.com
Ordering Information
Model Name Color Backplane Power Supply
NS-610B-14S7U-350 Black HPCI-14S7U APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-610W-14S12U-400 Beige HPCI-14S12U APS-940XA-ATX12
NS-610MBB-350 Black -- APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-610MBW-350 Beige -- APS-935XA-EPS12
Specifications
Dimensions 19 x 7 x 17.8 inch (482 x 177 x 452 mm) (W x H x D)
Drive Bays Three 5.25" and one 3.5" front accessible drive bays
 One Internal 3.5" drive bay